
NAME RM PHONE FAX E-MAIL Box 
Abd-Elrahman, Amr Plant City 813-757-2283 813-707-7399 aamr@ufl.edu GCREC
Acharya, Subodh 119 Phelps Lab 392-0840 sacharya@ufl.edu Box 116350
ACMF Bldg 402/1 371-8041 367-9256 ACMF
Adams, Damian 355 NZ 846-0872 846-1277 dcadams@ufl.edu Box 110410
Ahrens, Rob 402 McCarty C 273-3630 392-1707 rahrens@ufl.edu Box 110410
Allen, Micheal Bldg 787/104 273-3624 392-3672 msal@ufl.edu Box 110600

371 NZ 846-0852
Andreu, Michael 351 NZ 846-0355 846-1277 mandreu@ufl.edu Box 110410
Arvanitis, Loukas 375-E NZ lga@ufl.edu Box 110410
Aufmuth, Joe Bldg 43/L120 223-0367 392-3357 mapper@ufl.edu Box 117001
Austin, James 322 NZ 846-0646 392-6984 austinj@ufl.edu Box 110430
Bachmann, Marilyn Bldg 544/17A 273-3623 392-3672 mdbach@ufl.edu Box 110600
Bachmann, Roger Bldg 544/17A 273-3623 392-3672 rbach@ufl.edu Box 110600
Badylak, Susan Bldg 542/2B 273-3607 392-3672 oceans@ufl.edu Box 110600
Baker, Patrick Bldg 1340/14 273-3629 392-3672 pkbaker@ufl.edu Box 110600
Baker, Shirley Bldg 544/8 273-3627 392-3672 sbaker25@ufl.edu Box 110600

373 NZ 846-0904
Banes, Steven Bldg 544/21 273-3605 392-3672 sjbanes@ufl.edu Box 110600
Bannister, Michael 336 NZ 846-0146 846-1277 mikebann@ufl.edu   Box 110410
Barden, Kevin Ruskin 813-671-5230 x114 813-671-5234 kevinbarden@ufl.edu Ruskin
Barnes, Grenville 406B Reed 392-4998 392-4957 gbarnes@ufl.edu Box 110565
Barreda, Yuri ybarreda@ufl.edu Ruskin
Behringer, Don Bldg 544/24 273-3634 392-3672 behringer@ufl.edu Box 110600

EPI 294-5296
Bennett, Jason "Mo" Bldg 1099/2 273-3639 392-4902 jpb@ufl.edu Box 110600
Berkson, Jim 104 McCarty B 294-0887 Jim.berkson@noaa.gov Box 110240
Bohlman, Stephanie 349 NZ 846-3503 846-1277 sbohlman@ufl.edu Box 110410
Bohn, Kimberly WFREC/Milton 850-983-7129 850-983-5774 kkbohn@ufl.edu WFREC

375-F NZ 846-0179
Brown, Claude Bldg 786/3 273-3637 392-4902 browncdb@ufl.edu Box 110600
Buschbacher, Robert Bldg 107/109 846-2831 846-1332 rbusch@ufl.edu Box 110760
Canfield, Dan Bldg 544/17 273-3620 392-3672 decan@ufl.edu Box 110600
Carter, Doug 357 NZ 846-0893 846-1277 drcart@ufl.edu Box 110410
Cassiano, Eric Ruskin 813 671-5230 ext. 114 813-671-5234 ericcass@ufl.edu Ruskin
Chapman, Frank Bldg 460/17 273-3602 392-3462 fchapman@ufl.edu Box 110600
Cichra, Chuck Bldg 544/25 273-3621 392-3672 cecichra@ufl.edu Box 110600
Cichra, Mary Bldg 544/15 273-3609 392-3672 mfcichra@ufl.edu Box 110600
Cohen, Matt 328 NZ 846-3490 846-1277 mjc@ufl.edu Box 110410
Crawford, Dwayne 494-5320
Cropper, Wendell 214 NZ 846-0859 846-1277 wcropper@ufl.edu Box 110410
Daniels, Chris Ruskin 813-671-5230 813-671-5234 sirhc222@ufl.edu Ruskin
Davidson, Garin Bldg 803 392-1837 gdavids@ufl.edu Box 110405
Davis, John 365 NZ 846-0879 846-1277 jmdavis@ufl.edu Box 110410
DeGroat, Thomas "Tad" Bldg 544/21B 273-3605 392-3672 tatadaho@ufl.edu Box 110600

Demers, Chris Bldg 844/2 846-2375 846-1277 cdemers@ufl.edu Box 110410
Dervinis, Chris Bldg 1376/320E 273-8085 273-8284 cderv@ufl.edu Box 103610
Dewitt, Bon 305 Reed 392-6010 392-4957 bon@ufl.edu Box 110565
Diaz, Holly Ruskin 813-671-5230 x100 813-671-5234 hpdiaz@ufl.edu Ruskin
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Duryea, Mary 1022 MCC D 392-1784 392-4965 mlduryea@ufl.edu Box 110200
Dutka-Gianelli, Jynessa Bldg 544/5 392-9981 392-3672 jdgianelli@ufl.edu Box 110600
Escobedo, Francisco 361 NZ 846-0856 846-1277 fescobed@ufl.edu Box 110410
Ewel, Katherine 375-C NZ 846-0179 392-1707 kewel@ufl.edu Box 110410
Emeritus Faculty 375 273-3023
Fitz-Coy, Sharon Bldg 544/26 273-3622 392-3672 sharfc@ufl.edu Box 110600
Francis-Floyd, Ruth Bldg 544/11 273-3612 392-3672 rffloyd@ufl.edu Box 110600
Frazer, Tom Bldg 1232/3 273-3644 392-3672 frazer@ufl.edu Box 110600
Gezan, Salvador 363 NZ 846-0133 846-1277 sgezan@ufl.edu Box 110410
Gibson, David 303 Reed 392-4995 392-4957 dgibs@ufl.edu Box 110565
Gifford, Angela 132 NZ 846-1510 392-1707 angelag4d@ufl.edu Box 110410
Godfrey, Rose Bldg 844/2 846-2374 846-2874 rosa23@ufl.edu Box 110410
Godwin, David Tall Timbers 850-893-4153 x 261 drg2814@ufl.edu Tallahassee
Gonzalez, Carlos 352-W NZ 846-0851 846-1277 cgonzabe@ufl.edu Box 110410
Gwinn, Daniel Bldg 787/108 273-3651 392-3672 dgwinn@ufl.edu Box 110600
Haselier, Kristina 121 NZ 846-0847 392-1707 khaselier@ufl.edu Box 110410
Hall, Parker (USDA-WS) Ruskin 813-671-5230 x 105 813-671-5234 Parker.T.Hall@aphis.usd Ruskin
Hartman, Kathleen Ruskin 813-671-5230 x 119 813-671-5234 kathleen.h.hartman@aph Ruskin
Havens, Karl Bldg 803 392-5870 392-5113 khavens@ufl.edu Box 110400
Helmers, Julie 118A 846-0926 392-1707 jhelmers@ufl.edu Box 110410
Henderson, Debbie Bldg 164/2 376-3213 376-4536 dahenderson@fs.fed.us Box 110806
Hermansen-Baez, Annie Bldg 164/5 376-3271 376-4536 ahermansen@fs.fed.us Box 110806
Hight, Cynthia 120 NZ 846-0853 392-1707 chight@ufl.edu Box 110410
Hill, Jeff Ruskin 813-671-5230 x 118 813-671-5234 jeffhill@ufl.edu Ruskin
Hochmair, Henry FLREC 954-577-6317 954-475-4125 hhhochmair@ufl.edu FLREC
Horsburgh, Christy Bldg 544/19C 273-3625 392-3672 horsburg@ufl.edu Box 110600
Hoyer, Mark Bldg 544/14 273-3611 392-3672 mvhoyer@ufl.edu Box 110600
Hulcr, Jiri 317 NZ 273-0299 846-1277 hulcr@ufl.edu Box 110410
Ireland, Jessica Bldg 106/2 273-2944 jjtireland@ufl.edu Box 110945
Johns, Gary Bldg 142/1 371-8041 367-9256 purina@ufl.edu Box 110410
Johnson, Kat 120 NZ 846-3147 392-1707 kcfindlay@ufl.edu Box 110410
Jokela, Eric 353 NZ 846-0890 846-1277 ejokela@ufl.edu Box 110410
Kainer, Karen 210 NZ 846-0833 846-1277 kkainer@ufl.edu Box 110410
Kirst, Matias 367 NZ 846-0900 846-1277 mkirst@ufl.edu Box 110410
Kobziar, Leda 208 NZ 846-0901 846-1277 lkobziar@ufl.edu Box 110410
Korhnak, Larry 333B NZ 846-1508 846-1277 lvk@ufl.edu Box 110410
Kostovcik, Martin 325 NX 846-0875 846-1277 kostovcik@ufl.edu Box 110410
Kreye, Melissa 342 NZ 846-0546 846-1277 mkreye@ufl.edu Box 110410
Krueger, Kimberly 129 NZ 846-0863 846-1707 kimberlykrueger@ufl.edu Box 110410
Langbauer, Brittany 134 NZ 846-0885 392-1707 sfrc-fiscal@ifas.ufl.edu Box 10410
Lante, Winnie B-6C NZ 846-0865 392-1707 wdl@ufl.edu Box 110410
Lauramore, Dawnette 134 NZ 846-0864 392-1707 dawnette@ufl.edu Box 110410

Bldg 1232/5 273-3643 392-3672
Lawson, Larry Ruskin 813-671-5230 x112 813-671-5234 lllawson187@ufl.edu Ruskin
Lawson, Sam 273-3642 392-3672 samuel18@ufl.edu Box 110600

304 Reed Lab 392-9492 392-4857
Lettelier, Mary Bldg 1099/5 392-4817 392-4902 larose@ufl.edu Box 110600
Lindberg, Bill Bldg 544/9 273-3616 392-3672 wjl@ufl.edu Box 110600

373 NZ 846-0904
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Lockwood, Jean Bldg 542/2C 273-3604 392-3672 amberkim@ufl.edu Box 110600
Lokuta, Geoffrey Bldg 57/3 bassman@ufl.edu Box 110945
Long, Alan 375-D 846-0179 846-1277 ajl2@ufl.edu Box 110410
Lorenzen, Kai Bldg 1232/7 273-3646 392-3672 klorenzen@ufl.edu Box 110600
Love, Cindy 118A 846-0849 392-1707 cilove@ufl.edu Box 110410
Marcinek, Douglas Bldg 544/9A 273-3626 392-3672 marcinek@ufl.edu Box 110600
Marlow, Marilyn 120A NZ 273-4445 392-1707 marlow@ufl.edu Box 110410
Martin, Tim 359 NZ 846-0866 846-1277 tamartin@ufl.edu Box 110410
Martinez, Carlos Ruskin 813-671-5230 x109 813-671-5234 carlosvm@ufl.edu Ruskin
McLaughlin, Daniel 319-W NZ 846-0353 846-1277 mclaugd@ufl.edu Box 110410
Meldrum, Marie 136 NZ 846-0850 392-1707 mlme@ufl.edu Box 110410
Minogue, Patrick NFREC/Quincy 850-875-7142 850-875-7188 pminogue@ufl.edu NFREC 

406A Reed 392-3465 392-4957 Box 110565
Monroe, Martha 347 NZ 846-0878 846-1277 mcmonroe@ufl.edu Box 110410
Murie, Debra Bldg 542/5 273-3601 392-3672 dmurie@ufl.edu Box 110410

373 NZ 846-0904
Nair, P.K. 330 NZ 846-0880 846-1322 pknair@ufl.edu Box 110410
Notestein, Sky Bldg 544/32 273-3617 392-3672 skynote@ufl.edu Box 110600
Ohs, Cortney Ft. Pierce 772-468-3922 x130 772-468-5668 cohs@ufl.edu Ft. Pierce
Oxarart, Annie Bldg 57/4 846-0144 846-2094 oxarart@ufl.edu Box 110410
Parkyn, Daryl Bldg 1340/10 273-3619 392-3672 dparkyn@ufl.edu Box 110600

373 NZ 846-0904
Patel, Hemant Bldg 106 273-3852 hemant11@ufl.edu Box 110945
Peter, Gary 326 NZ 846-0896 846-1277 gfpeter@ufl.edu Box 110410
Peters, Chris 119B NZ 846-0100 392-1707 chris83@ufl.edu Box 110410
Peterson, Nancy 342B NZ 846-0848 846-1277 njp@ufl.edu Box 110410
Petty, Barbara "Denise" Bldg. 544/12 273-3612 392-3672 pettyd@ufl.edu Box 110600
Phlips, Ed Bldg 542/2A 273-3603 392-3672 phlips@ufl.edu Box 110600
Pine, Bill Bldg 787/113 273-3650 392-3672 billpine@ufl.edu Box 110600
Pollard, Matt 118A NZ 846-0857 392-1707 mpollard@ufl.edu Box 110410
Pollard, Rhiannon 336 NZ 273-0184 846-1277 rhiannon-pollard@ufl.edu Box 110410
Porter, Karen B-6D NZ 846-0854 392-1707 Karen.porter@ufl.edu Box 110565
Pouder, Deborah Ruskin 813-671-5230 x106 813-671-5234 dbpouder@ifas.ufl.edu Ruskin
Powell, Greg 358B NZ 846-0895 846-1277 glpowell@ufl.edu Box 110410

Quesada, Tania 352 NZ 846-0871 846-1277 tquesada@ufl.edu Box 110410
Rawls, MarQuelle 119A NZ 846-0114 392-1707 marquie@ufl.edu Box 110410
Reeves, Fred Bldg 544/19 273-3618 392-3672 frreeves@ufl.edu Box 110600
Rockwood, Don Bldg 182/2 846-0897 392-1707 dlrock@ufl.edu Box 110410
Ruiz, Ivelisse Bldg 544/21B 273-3618 392-3672 iveruiz@ufl.edu Box 110600
Sager, Scott 130 NZ 846-0846 392-1707 sasager@ufl.edu Box 110410
Schmidt, Robert B-1 NZ 846-0868 ras0629@ufl.edu Box 110410
Smith, Jason 212 NZ 846-0843 846-1277 jasons@ufl.edu Box 110410
Smith, Kathy Bldg 1376/320G 273-8193 273-8284 smithk@ufl.edu Box 103610
Smith, Scot 301 Reed 392-4990 392-4957 sesmith@ufl.edu Box 110565
Smith, Wayne 375-G NZ 846-0867 392-1707 whsmith@ufl.edu Box 110410

B-6D NZ 846-0854 392-1707
Stein, Taylor 345 NZ 846-0860 846-1277 tstein@ufl.edu Box 110410
Stephens, Jesse Bldg 1099/3 392-5283 392-4902 jes7se@ufl.edu Box 110600
Struve, Juliane Bldg 544/34 273-3632 392-3672 jstruve@ufl.edu Box 110600
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373 NZ 846-0904
Sturmer, Leslie Cedar Key 352-543-5057 352-543-6958 LNST@ufl.edu Cedar Key
Susaeta, Andres 315 NZ 846-0877 846-1277 assuaeta@ufl.edu Box 110410
Swett, Bob Bldg 107/108 392-6241 846-1332 rswett@ufl.edu Box 110760
Tolbert, Larry Bldg1331/1 538-4470 392-3672 gofishin@ufl.edu Box 110600
Tuckett, Quenton Ruskin 813-671-5230 x 116 813-671-5234 qtuckett@ufl.edu Ruskin
Valle, Denis R. 408 McCarty C 392-3806 392-8555 drvalle@ufl.edu Box 110339
Walters, Carl waltersc@ufl.edu; c.walters@fisheries.
Wang, Yongsheng Bldg 1376/309 273-8122 yshwang@ufl.edu Box 110310
Watson, Craig Ruskin 813-671-5230 x107 813-671-5234 cawatson@ufl.edu Ruskin
Watson, David Bldg 1099/7 273-3641 392-4902 dlwatson@ufl.edu Box 110600
White, Tim 138 NZ 846-0850 392-1707 tlwhite@ufl.edu Box 110410
WhIte, William Cedar Key 352-543-9219 x 226 wrwhite@ufl.edu Cedar Key
Wilkinson, Ben 406A Reed 392-3465 392-4957 benew@ufl.edu Box 110565
Willis, Daniel Bldg 1099/7 273-3638 392-4902 djwillis@edu.edu Box 110600
Willis, Mendy 104 McCarty B 294-0886 mendywillis@ufl.edu Box 110240
Wood, Amy Ruskin 813-671-5230 813-671-5234 amylw@ufl.edu Ruskin
Yanong, Roy Ruskin 813-671-5230 x 104 813-671-5234 rpy@ufl.edu Ruskin
Zipperer, Wayne Bldg 164/12 376-4576 376-4536 wzipperer@fs.fed.us Box 110806
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Service Accounts E-Mail
SFRC Facops Email facops-sfrc@ifas.ufl.edu
SFRC Fiscal Operations email sfrc-ficsal@ifas.ufl.edu
SFRC HR email sfrc-hr@ifas.ufl.edu

Fax Numbers
1st floor fax 392-1707  3rd floor fax 846-1277  

List Server Addresses
SFRC-Faculty-L@lists.ifas.ufl.edu   SFRC-Staff-L@lists.ifas.ufl.edu
SFRC-Grad-Student-L@lists.ifas.ufl.edu
FOR-GEM-Faculty-L@lists.ifas.ufl.edu
FASFAC-L@lists.ufl.edu FASSTAFF-L@lists.ufl.edu
FASGRAD-L@lists.ufl.edu

Conference Rooms
376 NZ 846-0300
376 NZ conference phone (Cindy) long-distance 273-0296
AMCR conference rm 135 846-0858
AMCR conference phone (Marie) long-distance 273-0295

POLYCOMS
NZ polycom room 376 128.227.224.131
NZ Mobile polycom 128.227.224.132
Millhopper polycom 128.227.161.2
Reed Lab 128.227.224.146

SFRC Labs, Offices and Remotes

FUNCTION RM # PHONE #
ACMF Division of Forestry (DOF) Bldg 1245/3 371-9281
ACMF Forester Office (Sager) Bldg 1254/1 371-2153
ACMF Forester FAX (Sager) Bldg 1254/1 367-9256
ACMF Shop (Sager/Johns) Bldg 402/1 371-8041
Administrative Services Office (Gifford) 132 NZ 846-1510
Agroforestry Lab (Nair) 350 NZ 846-0888
Allen's Front Office (Millhopper) Bldg 544/29 273-3630
Allen's Wet Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 580/A 392-4939
Alumni Memorial Conference Room (AMCR) 135 NZ 846-0858
Austin's Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/35-A 273-3635
Austin's Lab 2 (Millhopper) Bldg 544/34 273-3628
Baker, P/Parkyn Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/28 273-3608
Baker, S Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/7 273-3614
Basement B-5 NZ 846-0514
Biotechnology Lab (Davis, Kirst, Peter/Dervinis) Bldg 1376/320A-G 273-8193
BWMP (Boating & Waterways Mgmt Program Office (Swett) Bldg 107/108 392-6241
BWMP GIS Analyst (Swett/Guevara) Bldg 107/106 392-6240
BWMP Grad Carrels (Swett) Bldg 107/102 392-6234/6237
BWMP FAX (Swett) Bldg 107/107 846-1332
BWMP Lab Manager (Swett/Davidson) Bldg 107/106 392-6239
Chapman's Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 460/24 273-3600
Cichra's Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/26 273-3622
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CSTAF (Center for Subtropical Agroforestry) (Nair/Bannister) 336 NZ 846-0146
CFEOR (Peterson) 342B NZ 846-0848
CFEOR Support (Peterson/Kreye) 342 NZ 846-0546
Conference Room (SFRC) 376 NZ 846-0300
Conference Room (WEC) 203 NZ 846-0629
Custodial Supervisor (Green) 101 NZ 846-0869
Director's Office (White) 136 NZ 846-0850
Distance Education Office (Bannister) 336 NZ 846-0146
Ecotourism Lab (Stein) 227/227A NZ 846-0873
Education/Training Program Coordinator (Sager) 130 NZ 846-0846
Environmental Ed FAX (Monroe/Oxarart) Bldg 57/2 846-2094
Environmental Ed Support (Monroe/Oxarart) Bldg 57/4 846-0144
Environmental Ed Lab (Monroe) 227/227A NZ 846-0874
Equipment Room (Pollard) B-1 NZ 846-0905
FAX Machine--1st floor 118B NZ 392-1707
FAX Machine --3rd floor 336 NZ 846-1277
Fire Science (Kobziar) 371 NZ 846-0178
Fiscal Office (Lauramore) 134-W NZ 846-0864
Fiscal Office Support (Lauramore/Langbauer) 134-E NZ 846-3147
Fish Health Lab (Petty) (Millhopper) Bldg 544/13 273-3615
Florida Fish Lab (Frazer/Pine) (Millhopper) Bldg 544/A 392-4939
Florida Invasive Species Partnership (Demers/Godfrey) Bldg 844/2 846-2874
Forest Biology Research Coop (FBRC) (Jokela) 223 NZ 846-0871
Forest Ecosystem Analysis Lab, ACMF (Martin) Bldg 139/1 392-7988
Forest Entomology & Symbiology Lab (Hulcr) 325 NZ 846-0875
Forest Genetics Research Coop (CFGRP) (Powell/Peter/Kirst) 358 NZ 846-0894
Forest Hydrology Grad Carrels (Cohen) 333A 846-0359
Forest Hydrology Lab (Cohen/Korhnak) 331/333 NZ 846-0881
Forest Management Lab (Andreu) Bldg 844/1 & 3 846-2374
Forest Pathology (Smith, J./Peacock) 207 NZ 846-0810
Forest Physiology Lab (Martin/Gonzalez) 370/370A NZ 846-0903
Forest Resource Economics Lab (Carter) 356 NZ 846-0892
Forest Stewardship (Andreu/Demers) Bldg 844/2 846-2375
Forest Systems Lab (Andreu) 369/369A NZ 846-0120
Frazer Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/22 273-3633
Geomatics Grad Carrels 404A Reed 392-0345
Geomatics Program Bldg 131/304 392-9492
GIS-Frazer Lab (Adm Bldg) (Millhopper) Bldg 1232/11 273-3647
Graduate Programs Office (Pollard) 120 NZ 846-0853
Grant Proposals Office (Peters) 119B NZ 846-0926
IT (Information Technology) Office (Lante) B-6C NZ 846-0865
IT Support (Lante) B-6B NZ 846-0855
LAKEWATCH Main Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/21 273-3605
LAKEWATCH Lab 2 (Millhopper) Bldg 544/19 273-3653
Lindberg's Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/9A 273-3610
Molecular Ecology Lab (Austin/Johnson) Bldg 63/99 846-3166
Murie/Parkyn Lab (Millhopper) Bldg 544/16 273-3606
Natural Resource Economics & Policy Lab (Adams) 374 NZ 846-0902
Navigation, Georeferencing & Mapping Lab (NaGeM) Bldg 1131/403 392-4957
Personnel Office (Krueger) 129 NZ 846-0863
Personnel Support (Johnson) 120 A-W NZ 846-3147
PFAS Faculty 373 NZ 846-0904



PFAS Pcards/IT (Gifford) Bldg 1232/5 273-3643
PFAS Reception (Millhopper) Bldg 1232/11 273-3642
Phlips Lab 1 (Millhopper) Bldg 542 273-3604
Phlips Lab 2 (Millhopper) Bldg 544/18 273-3636
Phytoremediation Research Office (Rockwood) Bldg 182/3 846-3054
Phytoremediation Research Lab (Rockwood) Bldg 191/6 846-3052
Phytoremediation Research Support (Rockwood) Bldg 182/1 846-0502
PLT FAX  (Peterson) Bldg 57/2 846-2094
PLT (Project Learning Tree) Office (Peterson) 342B NZ 846-0848
PLT Support (Peterson) 342 NZ 846-0547
PLT Support (Peterson) Bldg 57/2 846-2329
Plant Preparation Bldg 191/7 846-3051
Potting Shed (Compound) Bldg 1288/1 392-1940
Quantitative Biology Lab (Cropper) 346 NZ 846-0884
Silviculture Lab (Jokela) 370/370A NZ 846-0903
Student Lounge 220 NZ 392-4814
Travel/Extension Office (Love) 118A 846-0849
Tropical Aquaculture Laboratory Ruskin 813-671-5230
Undergraduate Programs Office (Haselier) 121 NZ 846-0847
Urban and Urbanizing Forestry Office (Escobedo) Bldg 164/19 378-2169
Urban and Urbanizing Forestry Lab (Escobedo) Bldg 191/5 846-3053
Urban and Urbanizing Forestry FAX (Escobedo) Bldg 164/2 376-4536
Urban and Urbanizing Forestry Grads (Escobedo) Bldg 191/1 846-0121
Urban and Urbanizing Forestry Grads (Escobedo) Bldg 191/3 846-0883
Urban and Urbanizing Forestry Grads (Escobedo) Bldg 191/2 846-3496
USDA Forest Service Office (Zipperer/Henderson) Bldg 164/2 376-3213
USDA Forest Service FAX (Zipperer/Henderson) Bldg 164/2 376-4536
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